Date

FY 2008-2009
FY 2010-2011
FY 2011-2012

FY 2012-2013

FY 2012-2013

FY 2012-2013

FY 2012-2013

FY 2012-2013

FY 2012-2013

FY 2013-2014

FY 2014-2015

FY 2015-2016

Donations from LHSAA to Livermore High

ltem

1 document scanners for the Social Science & Foreign Language classrooms
14 document scanners for the Social Science & Foreign Language classrooms
Contributed to a Art Dept. mosaic mural for one of the outdoor school walls

4 document scanners for the Social Science & Foreign Language classrooms

Contributed restricted funds to the Agriculture Dept., one of the few left in
California

28 Link tudents sent to Leadership Conference assigning a mentor to every
incoming freshman student

Contributed to the purchase of league regulation Soccer uniforms for both J.V.
and Varsity Soccer Teams so they did not have to forfeit all their games due to
non-compliant uniforms

Purchased new logo jackets for the LHS Marching Band, plus contributed
additional monies for incidental expenditures

LHSAA has purchased two remaining pieces of equipment for the LHS Track&
Field Meet Monitoring System to enable them to hold meets at LHS & generate
their own income

Financially supported the development of the Math Achievement Academy. This
program identifies students entering underachieving math students from middle-
schools & provides increased support/mentoring, etc..

New scoring table for the Gym for Basketball, Wrestling & Volleyball meets
$1,900.00

Historical Guide developed with LHSAA and Mr. Parr’s Journalism class for
future campus tours $1,019.00

Sent 3 teachers to Readers Appreciation Program in order to meet the
changing requirements to move from memorization to more comprehension
work styles

Art Class to assist with perspective drawing, Rulers

2014 Vine Rental for 1st Cowboy Alley Film Festival

Marching shoes for band

Cheerleader Mats (used)

Special Day Class, 2 Chrome books

Link Crew Conference transportation

Field Biology Trip to American Academy of Science

2015 Vine Rental for 2nd Annual Cowboy Alley Film Festival

College visits for under-served students with College Career Advisor
AP Biology T-shirts for camp

Electronic embosser for LHS Registrar

Refurbishing Sousaphones

New dryer for Special Day Student Classroom

Text books for new LHS only"Relationships and Human Development" Class
Link Crew Bus Transportation to Conference

El Vaquerito - ad

El Vaqueito - Yr advertising

Philosphy Slam

Copy Mchine, Admins. Office

Shooting Stars Uniforms

Amount
607
7,500.00
500
2428

500.00

1,100.00

4,200.00

4,000.00

3,785.00

1,134.00

1,900.00

1,019.00

3,900.00
135.00
500.00

6,000.00

1,500.00
500.00

1,000.00

1,466.00
500.00
950.00
322.00
540.00

4,000.00
465.00

1,994.96
839.00

50.00
750.00
25.00
500.00
797.00



Donations from LHSAA to Livermore High

Camera, A.P. Art 500.00
Math/Science Alumni Lunch & Mentoring 125.00
Replacement Lamps for Theater Tracking Lights 900.00
Folding Banquet Tables in Rack 2,500.00
Attendance at Code Academy 500.00
30 Chromebooks 5,241.00
Football Advertising/Team Support 600.00
FY2016- 2017 | Fees for Curriculum Development Class fo Latin 3 215.00
Rain Gutters for FAA Pens 900.00
30 Chromebooks 5,248.00
ROP Physical Therapy Class Supplies 887.00
Tier 2 Advertising in web-based El Vaquerito 1,000.00
Math Mentoring Luncheon 150.00
200 chairs with 4 transportation dollies, assemblies 2,209.96
New Sport-STUNT uniforms 727.28
Color Guard 1,772.00
125th Edition Newspaper 1,000.00
FY 2017-2018 |90 Chrome books 18,900.00
Shooting Stars Uniforms 1,000.00
Sports Medicine supplies for Trainers 821.00
120 Chromebooks - 24,454 14
FY 2018-2019 |Balls for both Girls & Boys Water Polo Teams 198.00
Portable Floor & New Flag Poles LHS Band Color Guard 1,600.00
120 Chrome Books 29,180.00
FY2019-2020 |Stunt Mats 7,374.65
Air Filters, Ceramic Classes 1,498.01
Stampede 2020 Umpires 4,500.00
Shooting Stars Uniforms 551.00
Football: Porta-phones & Tackling Sled 5,722.08
FY2020-2021 |Gravitech 2,000.00
Restoration of Grad. Class Pictures, Main Hall 670.87
Music Dept. Stands 3,748.00
P.E. Softball, Girls Stampede, Umpires 4,352.00
FY2021-2022 | Adopt-A-Senior (Covid) 968.31
Shooting Stars 1,000.00
Ceramics, Power-Wheel 5,975.55
Math Dept, Advanced Calculators 5,168.78
Softball, Girls Stampede, Umpires 2,917.50
Softball, Girls Stampede, Umpires 2,917.50
Grad Night - underserved admissions 1,800.00
FY2022-2023 |P.E. Softball, Girls Stampede, Umpires 4,635.00
Math Dept. Math Rulers 5,160.78
Shooting Stars 1,000.00
P.E, Cowboy Tunnel 4,000.00



FY 2023-2024

FY 2024-2025

FY 2025-2026

FY 2026-2027

FY 2027-2028

Donations from LHSAA to Livermore High

P.E. Softball, Girls Stampede, Umpires
Girls Softball, Umpires
Girls Softball, Umpires
Floor mats for new gym

Gravitech Robotics Club - Swerve Drive Modules
Girls softball - Umpires

Ag Dept. Field Day for 3rd graders

Ceramics

Environmental Action Club

Boys Baseball

Photo Class - Cameras
Science Dept. Faculty - I-Pad
Football Team- replacement helmets

LHS Wellness Center
GravitechX Robotics Club
Mimi-Miyawaki Forest Club
Softball Stampede

Total to Date

4,347.00
3,370.00
3,370.00
6,572.95

817.09
7,300.00
3,007.62
4,008.69
1,000.00
4,000.00

5,057.07
706.10
5,000.00

2,070.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
8,660.00

284,281.89



