

Donations from LHSAA to Livermore High

Date	Item	Amount
FY 2008-2009	1 document scanners for the Social Science & Foreign Language classrooms	607
FY 2010-2011	14 document scanners for the Social Science & Foreign Language classrooms	7,500.00
FY 2011-2012	Contributed to a Art Dept. mosaic mural for one of the outdoor school walls	500
	4 document scanners for the Social Science & Foreign Language classrooms	2428
	Contributed restricted funds to the Agriculture Dept., one of the few left in California	500.00
FY 2012-2013	28 Link tudents sent to Leadership Conference assigning a mentor to every incoming freshman student	1,100.00
FY 2012-2013	Contributed to the purchase of league regulation Soccer uniforms for both J.V. and Varsity Soccer Teams so they did not have to forfeit all their games due to non-compliant uniforms	4,200.00
FY 2012-2013	Purchased new logo jackets for the LHS Marching Band, plus contributed additional monies for incidental expenditures	4,000.00
FY 2012-2013	LHSAA has purchased two remaining pieces of equipment for the LHS Track& Field Meet Monitoring System to enable them to hold meets at LHS & generate their own income	3,785.00
FY 2012-2013	Financially supported the development of the Math Achievement Academy. This program identifies students entering underachieving math students from middle-schools & provides increased support/mentoring, etc..	1,134.00
FY 2012-2013	New scoring table for the Gym for Basketball, Wrestling & Volleyball meets \$1,900.00	1,900.00
	Historical Guide developed with LHSAA and Mr. Parr's Journalism class for future campus tours \$1,019.00	1,019.00
FY 2013-2014	Sent 3 teachers to Readers Appreciation Program in order to meet the changing requirements to move from memorization to more comprehension work styles	3,900.00
	Art Class to assist with perspective drawing, Rulers	135.00
	2014 Vine Rental for 1st Cowboy Alley Film Festival	500.00
	Marching shoes for band	6,000.00
	Cheerleader Mats (used)	1,500.00
FY 2014-2015	Special Day Class, 2 Chrome books	500.00
	Link Crew Conference transportation	1,000.00
	Field Biology Trip to American Academy of Science	1,466.00
	2015 Vine Rental for 2nd Annual Cowboy Alley Film Festival	500.00
	College visits for under-served students with College Career Advisor	950.00
	AP Biology T-shirts for camp	322.00
	Electronic embosser for LHS Registrar	540.00
	Refurbishing Sousaphones	4,000.00
FY 2015-2016	New dryer for Special Day Student Classroom	465.00
	Text books for new LHS only "Relationships and Human Development" Class	1,994.96
	Link Crew Bus Transportation to Conference	839.00
	El Vaquerito - ad	50.00
	El Vaqueito - Yr advertising	750.00
	Philosophy Slam	25.00
	Copy Mchine, Admins. Office	500.00
	Shooting Stars Uniforms	797.00

Donations from LHSAA to Livermore High

	Camera, A.P. Art	500.00
	Math/Science Alumni Lunch & Mentoring	125.00
	Replacement Lamps for Theater Tracking Lights	900.00
	Folding Banquet Tables in Rack	2,500.00
	Attendance at Code Academy	500.00
	30 Chromebooks	5,241.00
	Football Advertising/Team Support	600.00
FY2016- 2017	Fees for Curriculum Development Class fo Latin 3	215.00
	Rain Gutters for FAA Pens	900.00
	30 Chromebooks	5,248.00
	ROP Physical Therapy Class Supplies	887.00
	Tier 2 Advertising in web-based El Vaquerito	1,000.00
	Math Mentoring Luncheon	150.00
	200 chairs with 4 transportation dollies, assemblies	2,209.96
	New Sport-STUNT uniforms	727.28
	Color Guard	1,772.00
	125th Edition Newspaper	1,000.00
FY 2017-2018	90 Chrome books	18,900.00
	Shooting Stars Uniforms	1,000.00
	Sports Medicine supplies for Trainers	821.00
	120 Chromebooks -	24,454.14
FY 2018-2019	Balls for both Girls & Boys Water Polo Teams	198.00
	Portable Floor & New Flag Poles LHS Band Color Guard	1,600.00
	120 Chrome Books	29,180.00
FY2019-2020	Stunt Mats	7,374.65
	Air Filters, Ceramic Classes	1,498.01
	Stampede 2020 Umpires	4,500.00
	Shooting Stars Uniforms	551.00
	Football: Porta-phones & Tackling Sled	5,722.08
FY2020-2021	Gravitech	2,000.00
	Restoration of Grad. Class Pictures, Main Hall	670.87
	Music Dept. Stands	3,748.00
	P.E. Softball, Girls Stampede, Umpires	4,352.00
FY2021-2022	Adopt-A-Senior (Covid)	968.31
	Shooting Stars	1,000.00
	Ceramics, Power-Wheel	5,975.55
	Math Dept, Advanced Calculators	5,168.78
	Softball, Girls Stampede, Umpires	2,917.50
	Softball, Girls Stampede, Umpires	2,917.50
	Grad Night - underserved admissions	1,800.00
FY2022-2023	P.E. Softball, Girls Stampede, Umpires	4,635.00
	Math Dept. Math Rulers	5,160.78
	Shooting Stars	1,000.00
	P.E, Cowboy Tunnel	4,000.00

Donations from LHSAA to Livermore High

	P.E. Softball, Girls Stampede, Umpires	4,347.00
	Girls Softball, Umpires	3,370.00
	Girls Softball, Umpires	3,370.00
	Floor mats for new gym	6,572.95
FY 2023-2024		
	Gravitech Robotics Club - Swerve Drive Modules	817.09
	Girls softball - Umpires	7,300.00
	Ag Dept. Field Day for 3rd graders	3,007.62
	Ceramics	4,008.69
	Environmental Action Club	1,000.00
	Boys Baseball	4,000.00
FY 2024-2025		
	Photo Class - Cameras	5,057.07
	Science Dept. Faculty - I-Pad	706.10
	Football Team- replacement helmets	5,000.00
FY 2025-2026		
	LHS Wellness Center	2,070.00
	GravitechX Robotics Club	1,000.00
	Mimi-Miyawaki Forest Club	2,000.00
	Softball Stampede	8,660.00
FY 2026-2027		
FY 2027-2028		
	Total to Date	284,281.89